CAV-2200 CANNON Automatic Viscometer
�  Measures two samples at two different temperatures simultaneously
�  Fully automated and unattended operation
�  Now acetone-compatible!
�  New low-volume (4 mL) testing option
�  New tankless solvent dispensing system!
The new CAV-2200 from CANNON Instrument Company builds on the strengths
of the mo dular benchtop CAV-2000 to provide fully automatic testing for kinematic

Contact CANNON for an installation guide detailing space, equipment, and
utility requirements.
CAV-2200® Order Information
Catalog # Item Description
9725-A07 CAV-2200, 115V 50/60Hz, 1725 watts
9725-A12 CAV-2200, 230V 50/60Hz, 1725 watts
Please specify exact voltage and frequency when ordering
CAV Standard Sample Vials/Adapter Order Information3
Catalog # Item Description
P61.3661 Single-dipped CAV Sample Vial2,
2.35 x 0.90 x 0.02", 60 x 23 x 0.50,
Cellulose Acetate Propionate
P61.3662 Double-dipped CAV Sample Vial,
2.52 x 0.85 x 0.08", 64 x 22 x 2.0,
Cellulose Acetate Propionate
P61.3663 Polypropylene vials, 2.43 x 0.94 x 0.047",
62 x 24 x 1.2, Polypropylene
9717-V01 Glass CAV Sample Vial, 2.42 x 0.94 x 0.057",
62 x 24 x 1.45, Glass
P62.1073B Sample Vial Adapter, 2.25 x 1.0 x 0.025",
57 x 25 x 0.635, 316ss
CAV Low Volume Application Vial/Adapter Order Information
Catalog # Item Description
P61.3660 Low-volume Sample Vial3,
2.35 x 0.64 x 0.03", 60 x 16 x 0.76, Polypropylene
P61.3658 Low-volume Sample Adapter Sleeve3,
2.38 x 1.0 x 0.17, 60 x 25 x 4.3, Aluminum
Multi-Unit Interface Kit Order Information
Catalog # Item Description
P61.3527 Kit, Multi-Unit, 115V, for CAV-2200
P61.3528 Kit, Multi-Unit, 230V, for CAV-2200
1 Testing near ambient requires optional chiller.
2 Not recommended for applications above 80°C.
3 Low Volume Application Vial/Adapter requires low volume viscometer
tubes in CAV bath.